
 

 

 

 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

 

Sealed Tender in the prescribed form are invited from the Registered and 
Reputed firms and Contractors who are in the relevant field for the following work at 
Hayathnagar Research Farm, CRIDA  as detailed below : 
 

Name of the work Estimated 
cost  

Rs. (lakhs) 

EMD 
Rs. 

Chain Link Fencing  5.61 11,000 

 
        
         The tender form may be collected in person from the office during the period from 
17-02-2012 to 25-02-2012 from 1000 hrs to 1500 hrs. or download from website : 
http//www.crida.in or http://crida.in  on all working days at a cost of    Rs.500-00 
(Rupees Five hundred only) for  tender form by means of Demand Draft drawn on any 

Nationalized Bank in favour of “ICAR Unit A/c., CRIDA, Hyderabad”.    The last 
date for submission of tender shall be 27-02-2012 at 1500 hrs.   and opening of tender 
shall be on 27-02-2012 at 1530 hrs. 
 
 
 
 

 DIRECTOR 
 
 
 

  

 

 

CENTRAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE FOR DRYLAND AGRICULTURE 
Santoshnagar, Hyderabad – 500 059  

 
 Tel.No. 24530161, 24532265,  24532243 (Ext.257) 

Web site : http://www.crida.in 
 


